1
The ultimate in modern aesthetics. It isn't just about track rail, it’s also about creating unique lighting configurations.Thanks to different types of corners,
the geometrical possibilities really are endless. Even after installation, the MAG magnetic track rails mean you can change the lighting configuration
whenever and however you want.
 L
IM
ITED WARRANTY5
YEAR

Ordering Information
Example: DOT04-3090-24V-34-MTM-BK
DOT
Series
02 - 2W/ 1.34"
04  - 4W/ 3.3"
08  - 8W/ 6.46"
16  - 16W/ 12.76"
Watts
24V -24Vdc1
Voltage Finish
BK -Black2MTM
2. Standard Finish is black. Custom colors might be available for an additional fee. Please check with Customer Service for more information.
1. The fixture is used for 24V magnectic track system.
Notice:
Installation --
2790 - 2700K 90Ra
3090 - 3000K 90Ra
4090 - 4000K 90Ra
CCT&CRI-
- Magnetic
Track Mount
12
Beam Angle
- 12 degree
34 - 34 degree
48 - 48 degree
PHOTOMETRY
PERFORMANCE DATA
Lumen values are estimated with LED data sheet.
Watts Lumen
Output
CRI Beam
Angle
LPW
2
4
8
120
380
730
90 34°
34°
12°/34°/48°
12°/34°/48°
90
90
60
95
92
CCT
3000K
3000K
3000K
16 1430 90 893000K
91135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
 L
IM
ITED WARRANTY5
YEAR
CCT: 2700K/3000K/4000K
CRI: RA90
Lens: Diffused
DIM: Triac,0/1-10V,
Installation: Magnetic
Environment: Indoor

Ordering Information
Example: LIN04-3090-24V-DL-MTM-BK
LIN
Series
04 - 4W/3.3"
07  - 07W/6.46"
13  - 13W/12.76"
26  - 26W/25.2"
39  - 39W/37.8"
Watts
24V -24Vdc1
Voltage Finish
BK -Black2MTM
2. Standard Finish is black. Custom colors might be available for an additional fee. Please check with Customer Service for more information.
1. The fixture is used for 24V magnectic track system.
Notice:
Installation --
2790 - 2700K 90Ra
3090 - 3000K 90Ra
4090 - 4000K 90Ra
CCT&CRI-
- Magnetic
Track Mount
DL
Lens
- Diffused
  Lens
PHOTOMETRY
PERFORMANCE DATA
Lumen values are estimated with LED data sheet.
Watts Lumen
Output
CRI Lens LPW
4
7
13
220
490
900
90 Diffused
Diffused
Diffused
Diffused
90
90
50
70
69
CCT
3000K
3000K
3000K
26 1720 90 663000K
Diffused39 2550 90 653000K
111135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
 L
IM
ITED WARRANTY5
YEAR
Beam angle: 12/34/48°
CCT: 2700K/3000K/4000K
CRI: RA90
DIM: Triac,0/1-10V,
Installation: Magnetic
Environment: Indoor

DIMENSION
FOLD SERIES MAGNETIC TRACK LIGHT
Ordering Information
Example: FOLD04-3090-24V-DL-MTM-BK
FOLD
Series
04 - 4W
08  - 08W
16  - 16W
Watts
24V -24Vdc1
Voltage Finish
WH -White2
BK -Black2MTM
2. Standard Finish is black. Custom colors might be available for an additional fee. Please check with Customer Service for more information.
1. The fixture is used for 24V magnectic track system.
Notice:
Installation -
-
-
-2790 - 2700K 90Ra
3090 - 3000K 90Ra
4090 - 4000K 90Ra
CCT&CRI-
- - Magnetic
Track Mount
DL
Lens
- Diffused
  Lens
Optional
12 - 12 degree
34 - 34 degree
48 - 48 degree
4W 8W 16W
3.3"
(84mm)
1.34"
(34mm)
1.34"
(34mm)
1.34"
(34mm)6.46" (164mm)
6.9
7"
 (1
77
mm
)
6.9
7"
 (1
77
mm
)
6.9
7"
 (1
77
mm
)
12.8" (324mm)
121135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866

DIMENSION
CYLINDER SPOT SERIES MAGNETIC TRACK LIGHT
Ordering Information
Example: CSS10-3090-24V-30-MTM-BK
CS
Series
05 - 5W
2X5 - 2X5W
10  - 10W
Watts
S - Small
M - Medium
Size
24V -24Vdc1
Voltage Finish
BK -Black2MTM
2. Standard Finish is black. Custom colors might be available for an additional fee. Please check with Customer Service for more information.
1. The fixture is used for 24V magnectic track system.
Notice:
Installation -
-
-
-2790 - 2700K 90Ra
3090 - 3000K 90Ra
4090 - 4000K 90Ra
CCT&CRI-
- - Magnetic
Track Mount
Lens
18 - 18 degree
24 - 24 degree
36 - 36 degree
20 - 20 degree
30 - 30 degree
40 - 40 degree
20  - 20WL - Large
Small 5W and 10W Medium 10W Large 20W
  1.34"

DIMENSION
ROUND SPOT SERIES MAGNETIC TRACK LIGHT
Ordering Information
Example: RSS08-3090-24V-30-MTM-BK
RS
Series
08 - 8W
15  - 15W
Watts
S - Small
L - Large
Size
24V -24Vdc1
Voltage Finish
WH -White2
BK -Black2MTM
2. Standard Finish is black. Custom colors might be available for an additional fee. Please check with Customer Service for more information.
1. The fixture is used for 24V magnectic track system.
Notice:
Installation -
-
-
-2790 - 2700K 90Ra
3090 - 3000K 90Ra
4090 - 4000K 90Ra
CCT&CRI-
- - Magnetic
Track Mount
Lens
Optional
10 - 10 degree
20 - 20 degree
30 - 30 degree
Small 8W Large 15W
5.4" (137mm) 5.4" (137mm)
3.6" (92mm)
5.6" (143mm)
4.8" (122mm)
2.6" (65mm)
5.4" (137mm)
5.9" (151mm)5.9" (151mm)
161135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
PHOTOMETRY
PERFORMANCE DATA
Lumen values are estimated with LED data sheet.
Watts Lumen
Output
CRILens LPW
8
15
400
900
9010/20/30°
10/20/30° 90
50
60
CCT
3000K
3000K
Small Spot 8W Large Spot 15W
171135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
18 - 18 degree
24 - 24 degree

Blank- Diffused
Ordering Information
Example: ADJR18-3090-24V-34-MTM-BK
ADJR
Series
12 - 12W
18 -18W
Watts
24V -24Vdc1
Voltage Finish
WH -White2
BK -Black2
2. Standard Finish is black. Custom colors might be available for an additional fee. Please check with Customer Service for more information.
1. The fixture is used for 24V magnectic track system.
Notice:
Installation -
-
-
-2790 - 2700K 90Ra
3090 - 3000K 90Ra
4090 - 4000K 90Ra
CCT&CRI-
-
Lens
Optional20 - 20 degree
34 - 34 degree
48 - 48 degree
MTM - Magnetic
Track Mount
With Spot Lens With Diffused Lens
DL - Diffused
251135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
 L
IM
ITED WARRANTY5
YEAR
CCT: 2700K/3000K/4000K
CRI: RA90
DIM: Triac,0/1-10V,
Installation: Magnetic
Environment: Indoor
Not only for decoration, it's professional in atmosphere
creation by precious light control. Thanks to the length
adjustable cable, the magnetic pendant works smooth
in different spaces. Comfortable lighting without glare.
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
DIMENSION
METEOR PENDANT SERIES MAGNETIC TRACK LIGHT
Ordering Information
Example: MET8-05-3090-24V-DL-MTM-BK
MET
Series
05 - 5W4 - 4"
8 - 8"
WattsTube
Length